Section 10: LIQUOR LICENSING
Liquor License Applications - C.R.S. 44-3-301

A)

D)

1)
2)

3)

New Liquor License

Liquor License Renewal

(@) Late Liquor License Renewal

Transfer of Liquor License Ownership

Liquor Licenses C.R.S. 44-3-401

1)

14

)
)
)
15)

16)
17)

18)

Liquor License Changes

(@) Change of Location
(b) Change of Corporate LLC, (per person)

Arts License (non-profit artistic activities or production)
Art Gallery Application

Art Gallery Permit

Art Gallery Renewal Application

Beer and Wine License

Brew-Pub License

Club License

Distillery Pub License

Drugstore License

Hotel Restaurant License

(@) Hotel / Tavern Liquor Manager’s Registration

Optional Premises License
Racetrack License
Resort Complex License

Retail Gaming Tavern License

(@) Hotel / Tavern Liquor Manager’s Registration

Retail Liquor Store License

Tavern License

(@) Hotel / Tavern Liquor Manager’s Registration

Vintner’s Restaurant License

3.2% Beer License Fees

1)
2)

Off Premises
On/Off Premises

Liquor Permit Fees
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Bed and Breakfast Permit
Mini-Bar Permit (No Old Age Pension Contribution)
Special Events Permit (Liquor and/or 3.2%)

Tastings Permit
Temporary Permit

23

$1,000.00
$100.00
$500.00
$750.00

$500.00
$100.00
$41.25
$100.00
$3.75
$100.00
$48.25
$75.00
$41.25
$75.00
$22.50
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$22.50
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$3.75
$3.75

$25.00
$325.00
$100.00

$25.00
$100.00



E)

Occupational Liquor Fees

1

0 ~3 O Ut b W

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

— O
@)

—_
W N =
[N N NN

H
oo

Tavern

Hotel & Restaurant W/ or W/O Optional Premises

Brew Pub

Beer & Wine

Race Track

Retail Gaming Tavern
Club

Retail Liquor Store
Drugstore

3.2% Beer On/Off Premise
Arts

Bed & Breakfast

Mini-Bar (No Old Age Pension Contribution)

Optional Premise

24

$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$375.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00



