Section 10: LIQUOR LICENSING

A) Liquor License Applications – C.R.S. 44-3-301		
1) New Liquor License	\$1,000.00	
2) Liquor License Renewal	\$100.00	
(a) Late Liquor License Renewal	\$500.00	
3) Transfer of Liquor License Ownership	\$750.00	
B) Liquor Licenses C.R.S. 44-3-401		
1) Liquor License Changes		
(a) Change of Location	\$500.00	
(b) Change of Corporate LLC, (per person)	\$100.00	
2) Arts License (non-profit artistic activities or production)	\$41.25	
3) Art Gallery Application	\$100.00	
4) Art Gallery Permit	\$3.75	
5) Art Gallery Renewal Application	\$100.00	
6) Beer and Wine License	\$48.25	
7) Brew-Pub License	\$75.00	
8) Club License	\$41.25	
9) Distillery Pub License	\$75.00	
10) Drugstore License	\$22.50	
11) Hotel Restaurant License	\$75.00	
(a) Hotel / Tavern Liquor Manager's Registration	\$75.00	
12) Optional Premises License	\$75.00	
13) Racetrack License	\$75.00	
14) Resort Complex License	\$75.00	
15) Retail Gaming Tavern License	\$75.00	
(a) Hotel / Tavern Liquor Manager's Registration	\$75.00	
16) Retail Liquor Store License	\$22.50	
17) Tavern License	\$75.00	
(a) Hotel / Tavern Liquor Manager's Registration	\$75.00	
18) Vintner's Restaurant License	\$75.00	
C) 3.2% Beer License Fees		
1) Off Premises	\$3.75	
2) On/Off Premises	\$3.75	
D) Liquor Permit Fees		
1) Bed and Breakfast Permit	\$25.00	
2) Mini-Bar Permit (No Old Age Pension Contribution)	\$325.00	
3) Special Events Permit (Liquor and/or 3.2%)	\$100.00	
4) Tastings Permit	\$25.00	
5) Temporary Permit	\$100.00	

E) Occupational Liquor Fees

1)	Tavern	\$750.00
2)	Hotel & Restaurant W/ or W/O Optional Premises	\$750.00
3)	Brew Pub	\$750.00
4)	Beer & Wine	\$750.00
5)	Race Track	\$750.00
6)	Retail Gaming Tavern	\$750.00
7)	Club	\$600.00
8)	Retail Liquor Store	\$600.00
9)	Drugstore	\$600.00
10)	3.2% Beer On/Off Premise	\$375.00
11)	Arts	\$200.00
12)	Bed & Breakfast	\$200.00
13)	Mini-Bar (No Old Age Pension Contribution)	\$200.00
14)	Optional Premise	\$200.00